
St Charles Reconciliation and First Holy Communion Programme 
2023-2024 

Date Programme event 
 

Time and place 
 

Tuesday 19 September 
 

Meeting with parents about programme 
and application forms available 

6.30pm 
Parish centre 

 

Saturday 7 October   Children’s Session 1: Belonging and 
Baptism 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

 

Sunday 8 October Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

Saturday 4 November Children’s Session 2: Liturgy of the 
Word 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

 

Sunday 5 November Liturgical celebration during Mass 9am 
Church 

Sunday 26 November Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

Saturday 3 February  Children’s Session 3:  
Reconciliation 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

 

Sunday 4 February Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

Wednesday 7 February First Reconciliation Liturgy for 
children and parents 
 

7pm 
Church 

Saturday 2 March Children’s Session 4: Offertory 
 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

 

Sunday 3 March Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

Saturday 20 April Children’s Session 5:  
Do this in memory of me/ The Body 
of Christ 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

Sunday 21 April  Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

Saturday 18 May Children’s Session 6: To love and to 
serve and preparation for FHC Mass 

3.15pm-4.45pm 
Parish centre 

Sunday 19 May  Liturgical celebration during Mass 
 

9am 
Church 

TBC  Rehearsal for FHC Mass 
 

(during school time) 
Church 

Saturday 8 June First Holy Communion Mass 10am 
Church 

 

Sunday 23 June Going Forth Mass 
 
FHC Breakfast celebration and 
presentation of certificates 
 

9am 
Church 

After Mass 
Parish centre 

 
GDPR notice: By completing an application form and continuing on this programme, you accept that St Charles Church 
will store your information safely for the duration of the programme and use it only for the purposes of administering the 
programme. Only people directly involved in running the programme will have access to the information you have 
provided. 


